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2003-04 Men's Swimming & Diving Composite Schedule

Event Name

Men's Swimming & Diving: Wisconsin Invite
Men's Swimming & Diving: Evansville at Indiana
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan State at lowa
Men's Swimming & Diving: Northwestern at Wisconsin-Milwaukee
Men's Swimming & Diving: Penn State at Virginia
Men's Swimming & Diving: Eastern Michigan at Michigan
Men's Swimming & Diving: Penn State vs. Auburn
Men's Swimming & Diving: Indiana Intercollegiates
Men's Swimming & Diving: lowa at Wisconsin
Men's Swimming & Diving: Florida at Minnesota
Men's Swimming & Diving: Indiana at Kentucky
Men's Swimming & Diving: Wisconsin at Arizona Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: Florida at Michigan
Men's Swimming & Diving: Northwestern at Minnesota
Men's Swimming & Diving: Indiana at Tennessee
Men's Swimming & Diving: Indiana at Wisconsin
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan at Auburn
Men's Swimming & Diving: Purdue at lowa

Men's Swimming & Diving: Texas A&M at Penn State
Men's Swimming & Diving: Notre Dame at Michigan State
Men's Swimming & Diving: West Virginia/Louisville at Ohio State
Men's Swimming & Diving: North Carolina/North Dakota at Minnesota
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan State at Eastern Michigan
Men's Swimming & Diving: North Carolina/North Dakota at Minnesota
Men's Swimming & Diving: Indiana at Northwestern
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan at Georgia
Men's Swimming & Diving: Washington at Penn State
Men's Swimming & Diving: Northwestern at Wisconsin
Men's Swimming & Diving: Washington at Penn State
Men's Swimming & Diving: lowa/BYU at Notre Dame
Men's Swimming & Diving: Purdue vs. Florida Atlantic

Men's Swimming & Diving: Texas at Michigan

Men's Swimming & Diving: Purdue vs. Florida Atlantic & Georgia Tech
Men's Swimming & Diving: Texas at Michigan

Michigan State at Ball State

Indiana Invitational

Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving: Purdue Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: Minnesota Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: St. Bonaventure at Penn State
Men's Swimming & Diving: Minnesota Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: Boilermaker Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: Indiana Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: Minnesota Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: Indiana Invitational

Purdue Invitational

West Chester at Penn State
Cleveland State at Ohio State

US Open

Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving: Auburn Invitational

Men's Swimming & Diving: Penn State at Georgia Invitational

Men's Swimming & Diving: Auburn Invitational

Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan, Wisconsin at Texas Invitational
Men's Swimming & Diving: Texas A&M at Purdue

Men's Swimming & Diving: US Open

Men's Swimming & Diving: Texas A&M at Indiana

Men's Swimming & Diving: Penn State at Georgia Invitational

Men's Swimming & Diving: Auburn Invitational

Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan & Wisconsin at Texas Invitational
US Open

Penn State at Georgia Invitational
Michigan State/Rutgers at Miami (FL)

Minnesota, Wisconsin at Rainbow Invitational
Ohio at Ohio State

Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving: Purdue vs. Missouri and Arizona
Men's Swimming & Diving: Stanford at Michigan
Men's Swimming & Diving: Wisconsin at Hawaii

Ohio State/Southern lllinois at Indiana

Penn State at North Carolina

Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving: Purdue at Arizona State
Men's Swimming & Diving: Stanford at Michigan
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan State at Northwestern
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan at Purdue
Men's Swimming & Diving: lowa/Truman State at South Dakota
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan at Indiana
Men's Swimming & Diving: Eastern Michigan/Illinois-Chicago at Northwestern
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan State at Purdue
Piitsburgh at Penn State

Indiana/Minnesota at lowa

Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving: Notre Dame at Northwestern
Men's Swimming & Diving: lowa at Missouri
Men's Swimming & Diving: Minnesota/Purdue at Wisconsin
Minnesota/Purdue at Wisconsin
Oakland at Michigan State

Rutgers at Penn State

Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan at Northwestern
Northwestern at lowa

Penn State at Ohio State

Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving:
Men's Swimming & Diving: UW-Milwaukee/UW-Green Bay at Wisconsin
Men's Swimming & Diving: Michigan State at Michigan
Men's Swimming & Diving: Minnesota Challenge
Men's Swimming & Diving: Northwestern at lowa
Men's Swimming & Diving: Minnesota Challenge
Men's Swimming & Diving: Penn State at Ohio State

Men's Swimming & Diving: Purdue at Indiana
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Event Location
Madison, Wis.
Bloomington, Ind.
lowa City, lowa
Milwaukee, Wis.
Charlottesville, Va.
Ann Arbor, Mich.
Charlottesville, Va.
West Lafayette, Ind.
Madison, Wis.
Minneapolis, Minn.
Lexington, Ky.
Tucson, Ariz.

Ann Arbor, Mich.
Minneapolis, Minn.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Madison, Wis.
Auburn, Ala.

lowa City, lowa
State College, Pa.
East Lansing, Mich.
Columbis, Ohio
Minneapolis, Minn.
Ypsilanti, Mich.
Minneapolis, Minn.
Evanston, lIL.
Athens, Ga.

State College, Pa.
Madison, Wis.
State College, Penn.
South Bend, Ind.
Athens, Ga.

Ann Arbor, Mich.
Athens, Ga.

Ann Arbor, Mich.
Muncie, Ind.
Bloomington, Ind.
West Lafayette, Ind.
Minneapolis, Minn.
State College, Pa.
Minneapolis, Minn.
West Lafayette, Ind.
Bloomington, Ind.
Minneapolis, Minn.
Bloomington, Ind.
West Lafayette, Ind.
State College, Pa.
Columbus, Ohio
Federal Way, Wash.
Auburn, Ala.
Athens, Ga.
Auburn, Ala.
Austin, Texas

West Lafayette, Ind.
Federal Way, Wash.
Bloomington, Ind.
Athens, Ga.
Auburn, Ala.
Austin, Texas
Federal Way, Wash.
Athens, Ga.

Miami, Fla.
Honolulu, Hawaii
Columbus, Ohio
Tucson, Ariz.

Ann Arbor, Mich.
Honolulu, Hawaii
Bloomington, Ind.
Chapel Hill, N.C.
Tempe, Ariz.

Ann Arbor, Mich.
Evanston, lIL.

West Lafayette, Ind.
Vermillion, S.D.
Bloomington, Ind.
Evanston, lIL.

West Lafayette, Ind.
State College, Pa.
lowa City, lowa
Evanston, lIL.
Columbia, Mo.
Madison, Wis.
Madison, Wis.

East Lansing, Mich.
State College, Pa.
Evanston, lIL.

lowa City, lowa
Columbus, Ohio
Madison, Wis.

Ann Arbor, Mich.
Minneapolis, Minn.
lowa City, lowa
Minneapolis, Minn.
Columbus, Ohio

Bloomington, Ind.

Event Date
10/10/2003
10/18/2003
10/24/2003
10/24/2003
10/24/2003
10/24/2003
10/25/2003
10/25/2003
10/25/2003
10/30/2003
10/30/2003
10/31/2003
10/31/2003
11/01/2003
11/01/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/08/2003
11/08/2003
11/08/2003
11/08/2003
11/13/2003
11/13/2003
11/14/2003
11/14/2003
11/14/2003
11/14/2003
11/15/2003
11/15/2003
11/15/2003
11/21/2003
11/21/2003
11/21/2003
11/21/2003
11/22/2003
11/22/2003
11/22/2003
11/23/2003
11/23/2003
11/23/2003
11/25/2003
11/25/2003
12/04/2003
12/04/2003
12/05/2003
12/05/2003
12/05/2003
12/05/2003
12/05/2003
12/06/2003
12/06/2003
12/06/2003
12/06/2003
12/06/2003
12/07/2003
01/02/2004
01/03/2004
01/03/2004
01/09/2004
01/09/2004
01/09/2004
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/10/2004
01/16/2004
01/16/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/17/2004
01/24/2004
01/24/2004
01/24/2004
01/30/2004
01/30/2004
01/31/2004
01/31/2004
01/31/2004
01/31/2004

Event Time / Results

Results

Results

lowa 180.5, MiIchigan State 117.5

5:00 PM

Auburn 270, Penn State 81 | Virginia 243, Penn State 110
Michigan 168, Eastern Michigan 115

Results

Results

Wisconsin 172, lowa 116

Florida 123, Minnesota 120
Kentucky 119, Indiana 112
Arizona 175, Wisconsin 121
Michigan 125, Florida 118
Minnesota 203, Northwestern 95

Tennessee def. Indiana, 141-93

Wisconsin 117, Indiana 114

Auburn 130, Michigan 108

lowa 162.5, Purdue 137.5

Texas A&M 176, Penn State 117
Michigan State 127.5, Notre Dame, 113.5

Results

Results

Eastern Michigan 136, Michigan State 107
Results

Northwestern 148, Indiana 140

Georgia 133, Michigan 110

Washington 152, Penn State 136
Wisconsin 121, Northwestern 110
Washington 152, Penn State 136

lowa def. Notre Dame and BYU

Day One Results

Day One Results

Results

Texas 227, Michigan 221

Michigan State 141, Ball State 102

Results

Results
Results
Penn State 130, St. Bonaventure 928

Results

Results
Results
Results
Results
Results
Penn State def. West Chester
5:00 PM

Michigan State

Results

6:00 PM

Wisconsin | Michigan
Texas A&M 129, Purdue 114

Texas A&M 180.5, Indiana 117.5
Minnesota | Penn State
6:00 PM

Michigan | Wisconsin
@:00 PM

Results

Results

Minnesota | Wisconsin
1:00 PM

Results

Day One Results

Results

Indiana

12:00 PM

Arizona State def. Purdue

Stanford 215.5, Michigan 191.5

Northwestern 129, Michigan State 111

Michigan 129, Purdue 114

lowa 185, South Dakota 1D£| lowa 195, Truman State 73
Michigan 183, Indiana 111

Northwestern 138.5,_ Eastern Michigan 105.5 | NU 156, lll.-Chicago 82

Purdue 190, Michigan State 105
Pittsburgh 125, Penn State 118

Results

lowa 166, Missouri 129

Michigan State 147, _0akland 25
Penn State 130, Rutgers 113
Michigan 173, Northwestern 165

02/06/2004 Day One Results

02/06/2004 Penn State 122, Ohio State 121
02/06/2004 Results

02/06/2004 Michigan 141, Michigan State 26
02/06/2004 Results

02/07/2004
02/07/2004
02/07/2004
02/07/2004

Northwestern 186, lowa 157
Results

Penn State 122, Ohio State 121
Indiana 134, Purdue 107

NETWORK.




